Position

General Manager

Park Maintenance. Supervisor

Maintenance

Program Director

Custodial

Program Asst.

Maintenance Extra Help

Program Asst.

Aquatics/Lifeguard

Aquatics/Lifeguard

Aquatics/Lifeguard

Day Camp Counselor

Other Positions Held Special District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Department

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Total Wages

$43,960

$34,740

$32,164

$30,087

$13,486

$10,145

$9,090

$6,509

$1,571

$1,368

$1,320

$1,316

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,000

$14,000

$14,000

$14,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Day Camp Counselor

Aquatics/Lifeguard

Day Camp Counselor

Day Camp Counselor

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow Recreation and
Park District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

Buttonwillow
Recreation and Park
District

$1,090

$1,038

$925

$915

$0

$0

$0

$0



