Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$43,960	\$14,000
Park Maintenance. Supervisor		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$34,740	\$14,000
Maintenance		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$32,164	\$14,000
Program Director		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$30,087	\$14,000
Custodial		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$13,486	\$0
Program Asst.		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$10,145	\$0
Maintenance Extra Help		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$9,090	\$0
Program Asst.		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$6,509	\$0
Aquatics/Lifeguard		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$1,571	\$0
Aquatics/Lifeguard		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$1,368	\$0
Aquatics/Lifeguard		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$1,320	\$0
Day Camp Counselor		Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$1,316	\$0

Day Camp Counselor	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$1,090	\$0
Aquatics/Lifeguard	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$1,038	\$0
Day Camp Counselor	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$925	\$0
Day Camp Counselor	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	Buttonwillow Recreation and Park District	\$915	\$0